
No. Exhibitor Place

5 Kendal Melvin 1
(Hillwood Irish Amber)

3 Brigitte Dulac 2
(B.G. Kameo)

1 Caitlin Campbell 3
(Mountaineers Mystic Moon)

4 Erin Fay 4
(Gems Iesha Tia)

2 Colleen Culver 5
(Imperial Quest)

Fitting and Showmanship

SADDLESEAT DIVISION



No. Exhibitor Place

24 Christina Ives 1
(Mister Telusive)

27 Lauren LaMontagne 2
(Coosa's Bright Lad)

17 Robert Glaude 2
(Target the Stars)

11 Sara Byers 3
(A Cowboys Invitation)

28 Bethany Lynn LeDoux 4
(Lami Nazeer)

26 Victoria LaBelle 5
(Fantastic Dancer)

13 Heidi Dolan 7
(Super Star)

14 Kristen Dwyer 7
(Winnies Little Lena)

29 Karen C. G. Manuel 9
(Appsolutely My Treat)

23 Heather Ruth Hunt 10
(Turbo Charger)

Division A - Fitting and Showmanship

WESTERN DIVISION



No. Exhibitor Place

36 Chelsey Meszaros 1
(Dance Under the Stars)

42 Randi Santiso 2
(Always Willing)

50 Jocelyn Tanner 3
(Promotin Zippos)

48 Chelsie Starace 4
(Tweedles A Rockin)

34 Molly C. Mayhood 5
(Win Loose or Straw)

51 Magan Fearon 6
(My Fancy Streaker)

49 Ashley Sutton 7
(Reba)

45 Amanda Sloat 8
(Costa Lotsa Wampum)

44 Kirby Sleeper 9
(Sure Enuff a Star)

31 Kristen Markowski 10
(Skippin Cool Cash)

Division B - Fitting and Showmanship



No. Exhibitor Place

57 Risa Bernstein 1
(Rapseadoo)

59 Nicole Brown 2
(Cazwell)

63 Rachel Coombs 3
(B.E.F. Finduilas)

68 Anne Ennis 4
(Zip's Ahoy)

No. Exhibitor Place

82 Nicole Kenney 1
(Chasin Stones)

88 Aimee Mard 2
(Dun Dancin)

84 Megan Ledux 3
(Keep the Faith)

71 Megan Gracia 4
(King Kone Sally)

70 Kerri Fortier 5
(Decked for the Hunt)

85 Katlynn Lemaire 6
(One Stride at a Time)

87 Chantal Lussier 7
(I'm Impress Too)

Division B - Fitting and Showmanship

HUNT SEAT DIVISION

Division A - Fitting and Showmanship



No. Exhibitor Place

95 Kaitlyn Morrill 1
(First Class Last Call)

102 Bethany Prussman 2
(Somethin Special)

91 Tosona Melanson 3
(Neat Hotrodder)

97 Jillian Neilson-Bass 4
(Sheza DJ Lady)

94 Marissa Mitchell 5
(Twinklin Diamonds)

101 Wendy Picard 6
(Flirting with Danger)

105 Kaitlin Russell 7
(Three Dee Zip)

104 Trice Rozhon 8
(All That Dandy)

98 Mackenzie Older 9
(Kings Dustin Tucker)

99 Casey O'Reilly 10
(Cimarron)

Division C - Fitting and Showmanship



No. Exhibitor Place

118 Page Wheelock 1
(Zippos Fran)

109 Colleen Slattery 2
(Cruisin Missile)

112 Sierra Stark 3
(Strike A Pose)

119 Hannah Weist 4
(October Morning)

No. Exhibitor Place

105 Kaitlin Russell 1
(Three Dee Zip)

91 Tosona Melanson 2
(Neat Hotrodder)

89 Lindsay Markowski 3
(Skipa Rock Zip)

99 Casey O'Reilly 4
(Cimmaron)

92 Nicole Michaud 5
(Misty's Pocahontas)

109 Colleen Slattery 6
(Cruisin Missile)

Division D - Fitting and Showmanship

English Trail



No. Exhibitor Place

34 Molly Mayhood 1
(Win Loose or Straw)

11 Sara Byers 2
(A Cowboy's Invitation)

49 Ashley Sutton 3
(Reba)

50 Jocelyn Tanner 4
(Promotin Zippos)

7 Kristin Ames 5
(Tillies Son)

30 Blake Smith 6
(Sugar Ann Deller)

43 Megan Scott 7
(Skips Mr Dee)

35 Kerry McDonald 8
(Ramblin Step)

38 Rebecca Muzzey 9
(Uphill Sweetmoment)

33 Jessica Matulis 10
(Bliss)

Western Trail



No. Exhibitor Place

70 Kerri Fortier 1
(Decker for the Hunt)

114 Kayla Toher 2
(Total Eclipse)

82 Nicole Kenney 3
(Chasin Stones)

103 Sarah Rines 4
(Classic Touch)

95 Kaitlyn Morrill 5
(First Class Last Call)

60 Kate Bryan 6
(Tuffs Magic King)

121 Gina Zambrano 7
(Samson Delilah's Delight)

53 Monica Aldrich 8
(Tee Jay Mui)

97 Jillian Neilson-Bass 9
(Sheza DJ Lady)

74 Caitlyn Halm 10
(Sir Josh)

Hunter Under Saddle



No. Exhibitor Place

85 Katlynn Lemaire 1
(One Stride at a Time)

76 Emily Harvey-Lacroix 2
(Shoeless Joe Malley)

106 Andrea Schmid 3
(Hawk Ridge Bold Lass)

117 Amy Wesoly 4
(Wayland Blues)

67 Meg Dufour 5
(Annie's Lucky Lady)

55 Emily Beaudoin 6
(Caspers Cassanova)

No. Exhibitor Place

31 Kristen Markowski 1
(Skippin Cool Cash)

28 Bethany Ledoux 2
(Lami Nazeer)

88 Aimee Mard 3
(Dun Dancin)

68 Anne Ennis 4
(Zip's Ahoy)

84 Megan Ledux 5
(Keep the Faith)

19 Jillian Hall 6
(Sweet Cactus Cupid)

24 Christina Ives 7
(Mister Telusive)

116 Alison Watson 8
(Ike)

25 Rachel Kilburn 9
(Mr Personality Plus)

66 Amy Donahue 10
(Bella Rose)

Hunter Over Fences

Command



No. Exhibitor Place

5 Kendal Melvin 1
(Hilwood Irish Amber)

4 Erin Fay 2
(Gems Iesha Tia)

3 Brigitte Dulac 3
(B.G. Kameo)

2 Colleen Culver 4
(Imperial Quest)

1 Caitlin Campbell 5
(Mountaineers Mystic Moon)

Road Hack



No. Exhibitor Place

5 Kendal Melvin 1
(Hillwood Irish Amber)

3 Brigitte Dulac 2
(B.G. Kameo)

4 Erin Fay 3
(Gems Iesha Tia)

2 Colleen Culver 4
(Imperial Quest)

1 Caitlin Campbell 5
(Mountaineers Mystic Moon)

Saddle Seat Pleasure



No. Exhibitor Place

24 Christina Ives 1
(Mister Telusive)

28 Bethany Ledoux 2
Lami Nazeer

26 Victoria LaBelle 3
(Fantastic Dancer)

11 Sara Byers 4
(A Cowboys Invitation)

23 Heather Hunt 5
(Turbo Charger)

7 Kristin Ames 6
(Tilies Son)

22 Julianne Hillis 7
(Remmington)

27 Lauren LaMontagne 8
(Coosa's Bright Lad)

30 Blake Smith 9
(Sugar Ann Deller)

19 Jilian Hall 10
(Sweet Cactus Cupid)

Western Pleasure - Division A



No. Exhibitor Place

70 Kerri Fortier 1
(Dressed for the Hunt)

76 Emily Harvey-Lacroix 2
Shoeless Joe Malley

74 Caitlyn Halm 3
(Sir Josh)

82 Nicole Kennedy 4
(Chasin Stones)

84 Megan Ledux 5
(Keep the Faith)

85 Katlynn Lemaire 6
(One Stride at a Time)

79 Sara Kate Jaaskelainer 7
(Marvin)

71 Megan Gracia 8
(King Kone Sally)

78 Emily Hawley 9
(Shubanbinttshrah)

88 Aimee Mard 10
(Dun Dancin)

Hunt Seat Pleasure - Division B



No. Exhibitor Place

31 Kristen Markowski 1
(Skippin Cool Cash)

34 Molly Mayhood 2
(Win Loose or Straw)

41 Elizabeth Russell 3
(Whisper Me Willow)

50 Jocelyn Tanner 4
(Promotin Zippos)

47 Shannon Snyder 5
(Bandits Showbar)

45 Amanda Sloat 6
(Costa Lotsa Wampum)

38 Rebecca Muzzey 7
(Uphill Sweetmoment)

43 Meagan Scott 8
(Skips Mr. DJ)

32 Emily Martin 9
(The Ole Man's Asleep)

48 Chelsie Starace 10
Tweedles A Rockin

Western Pleasure - Division B



No. Exhibitor Place

57 Risa Bernstein 1
(Rapseadoo)

60 Kate Bryan 2
(Tuffs Magic King)

53 Monica Aldrich 3
(Tee Jay Mui)

68 Anne Ennis 4
(Zip's Ahoy)

64 Julie Cyr 5
(Kon's Red Sleeper)

55 Emily Beaudoin 6
(Caspers Cassanova)

62 Rebecca Cochran 7
(Dustin James)

63 Rachel Coombs 8
(B.E.F. Finduilas)

66 Amy Donahue 9
(Bella Rose)

54 Michelle Auclair 10
(Bella Regalo)

Hunt Seat Pleasure - Division A



No. Exhibitor Place

103 Sarah Rines 1
(Classic Touch)

91 Tosona Melanson 2
(Neat Hotrodder)

95 Kaitlyn Morrill 3
(First Class Last Call)

97 Jillian Neilson-Bass 4
(Sheza DJ Lady)

104 Trice Rozhon 5
(All That Dandy)

102 Bethany Prussman 6
(Somethin Special)

94 Marissa Mitchell 7
(Twinklin Diamonds)

89 Lindsay Markowski 8
(Skipa Rock Zip)

93 Chelsea Minasrsky 9
(Zamars Banner)

R10 Casey O'Reilly 10
(Cimarron)

Hunt Seat Pleasure - Division C



No. Exhibitor Place

110 Julie Slatton 1
(Disney's Original)

112 Sierra N. Stark 2
(Strike A Pose)

114 Kayla Toher 3
(Total Eclipse)

119 Hannah Weist 4
(October Morning)

109 Colleen Slattery 5
(Cruisin Missile)

115 Kate Turner 6
(Cornet)

116 Alison Watson 7
(Ike)

107 Hannah Sette 8
(Frankie Goes to Hollywood)

117 Amy Wesoly 9
(Wayland Blues)

118 Page Wheelock 10
(Zippos Fran)

Hunt Seat Pleasure - Division D



No. Exhibitor Place

4 Erin Fay 1
(Gems Iesha Tia)

3 Brigitte Dulac 2
(B.G. Kameo)

5 Kendal Melvin 3
(Hillwood Irish Amber)

2 Colleen Culver 4
(Imperial Quest)

1 Caitlin Campbell 5
(Mountaineers Mystic Moon)

Saddleseat Equitation



No. Exhibitor Place

63 Rachel Coombs 1
(B.E.F. Finduilas)

60 Kate Bryan 2
(Tuffs Magic King)

57 Risa Bernstein 3
(Rapseadoo)

55 Emily Beaudoin 4
(Caspers Cassanova)

54 Michelle Auclair 5
(Bella Regalo)

67 Meg Dufour 6
(Anne's Lucky Lady)

62 Rebecca Cochran 7
(Dustin James)

53 Monica Aldrich 8
(Tee Jay Mui)

64 Julie Cyr 9
(Kon's Red Sleeper)

66 Amy Donahue 10
(Bella Rose)

Hunt Seat Equitation - Division A



No. Exhibitor Place

84 Megan Ledux 1
(Keep the Faith)

82 Nicole Kenney 2
(Chasin Stones)

70 Kerri Fortier 3
(Decked for the Hunt)

76 Emily Harvey-Lacroix 4
(Shoeless Joe Malley)

71 Megan Gracia 5
(King Kone Sally)

87 Chantal Lussier 6
(I'm Impress Too)

88 Aimee Mard 7
(Dun Dancin)

79 Sara Kate Jaaskelainer 8
(Marvin)

85 Katlynn Lemaire 9
(One Stride at a Time)

73 Sandie Gushee 10
(Just Call Me Charlie)

Hunt Seat Equitation - Division B



No. Exhibitor Place

95 Kaitlyn Morrill 1
(First Class Last Call)

91 Tosona Melanson 2
(Neat Hotrodder)

97 Jillian Neilson-Bass 3
(Sheza DJ Lady)

104 Trice Rozhon 4
(All That Dandy)

101 Wendy J. Picard 5
(Flirting with Danger)

93 Chelsea Minasrsky 6
(Zamars Banner)

90 Emily McCormack 7
(Regal Look)

89 Lindsay Markowski 8
(Skipa Rock Zip)

103 Sarah Rines 9
(Classic Touch)

96 Erin Morrison 10
(Lucky Lottery Ticket)

Hunt Seat Equitation - Division C



No. Exhibitor Place

118 Page Wheelock 1
(Zippos Fran)

114 Kayla Toher 2
(Total Eclipse)

109 Colleen Slattery 3
(Cruisin Missile)

117 Amy Wesoly 4
(Wayland Blues)

116 Alison Watson 5
(Ike)

119 Hannah Weist 6
(October Morning)

106 Andrea Schmid 7
(Hawk Ridge Bold Lass)

121 Gina Zambrano 8
(Samson Delilah's Delight)

107 Hannah Sette 9
(Frankie goes to Hollywood)

115 Kate Turner 10
(Comet)

Hunt Seat Equitation - Division D



No. Exhibitor Place

27 Lauren LaMontagne 1
(Coosa's Bright Lad)

24 Christina Ives 2
(Mister Telusive)

17 Robert Glaude 3
(Target the Stars)

7 Kristin Ames 4
(Tillies Son)

15 Sara Fernald 5
(I'm Simply Grand)

11 Sara Byers 6
(A Cowboys Invitation)

25 Rachel Kilburn 7
(Mr. Personality Plus)

23 Heather Ruth Hunt 8
(Turbo Charger)

20 Jessica Hamel 9
(Tacoma's Midnite Son)

28 Bethany Lynn LeDoux 10
(Lami Nazeer)

Western Equitation - Division A



No. Exhibitor Place

34 Molly Mayhood 1
(Win Loose or Straw)

44 Kirby Sleeper 2
(Sure Enuff a Star)

50 Jocelyn Tanner 3
(Promotin Zippos)

39 Danielle Papageorge 4
(Bonnie)

37 Katelyn Michaud 5
(Bold Princess Leo)

48 Chelsie Starace 6
(Tweedles A Rockin)

38 Rebecca Muzzey 7
(Uphill Sweetmoment)

41 Elizabeth Russell 8
(Whisper Me Willow)

40 Neil Picard 9
(Aviators Pride and Joy)

49 Ashley Sutton 10
(Reba)

Western Equitation - Division B



No. Exhibitor Place

14 Kristen Dwyer 1
(Winnies Little Lena)

27 Lauren LaMontagne 2
(Coosa's Bright Lad)

45 Amanda Sloat 3
(Costa Lotsa Wampum)

17 Robert Glaude 4
(Target the Stars)

36 Chelsey Mazaros 5
(Dance Under the Stars)

48 Chelsie Starace 6
(Tweedles A Rockin)

20 Jessica Hamel 7
(Tacoma's Midnite Son)

23 Heather Hunt 8
(Turbo Charger)

51 Magan Fearon 9
(My Fancy Streaker)

37 Katelyn Michaud 10
(Bold Princess Leo)

Western Handiness


